

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0192	Version: 1	Name:	Fee To Implement Alameda County Integrated Waste Management Plan			
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Passed			
File created:	11/6/2014		In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council			
On agenda:	12/9/2014		Final action:	12/9/2014			
Title:	Subject:Fee To Implement Alameda County Integrated Waste Management PlanFrom:Oakland Public Works DepartmentRecommendation:Adopt An Ordinance Establishing A Fee In The Initial Amount Of \$3,240,000,Effective July 1, 2015, To Be Adjusted By Changes In The Annual Consumer Price Index, To Pay TCity's Costs Of Preparing, Adopting, And Implementing The Alameda County Integrated WasteManagement Plan, To Be Collected By The Mixed Materials And Organics Franchisee From ItsCustomers, Which Shall Reduce Said Franchise Fee By An Equal Amount And Shall Not Result In JIncrease In Mixed Materials And Organics Rates						

```
Sponsors:
```

```
Indexes:
```

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 13272 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
12/9/2014	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Approved for Final Passage	Pass	
11/18/2014	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council			
Subject	Foo To Implement Alamoda County Integrated Waste Management Plan				

Subject: Fee To Implement Alameda County Integrated Waste Management Plan

From: Oakland Public Works Department Recommendation: Adopt An Ordinance Establishing A Fee In The Initial Amount Of \$3,240,000, Effective July

1, 2015, To Be Adjusted By Changes In The Annual Consumer Price Index, To Pay The City's Costs Of Preparing, Adopting, And Implementing The Alameda County Integrated Waste Management Plan, To Be Collected By The Mixed Materials And Organics Franchisee From Its Customers, Which Shall Reduce Said Franchise Fee By An Equal Amount And Shall Not Result In An Increase In Mixed Materials And Organics Rates